Version [1.00]                                                                                                                                                                              Page 1 of 3
Intelligent Air Duct Detectors
The Advanced Intelligent Air Duct Detectors are the latest
innovation for early detection of smoke and products of
combustion present in air moving through HVAC ducts in
Commercial, Industrial, and Residential applications. The units
are designed to prevent the recirculation or spread of smoke by
air handling systems, fans, and blowers. Complete systems may

Radioactive Material
     AX-SL-DA4R-N, AX-SL-DAA-N Americium 241, 0.9 micro curie
Order Codes and Options
AX-SL-DA4R-P Intelligent Duct Detector, PHOTO, 4-Wire
AX-SL-DA4R-N Intelligent Duct Detector, ION, 4-Wire
AX-SL-DAA-P Intelligent Duct Detector, PHOTO, 2-Wire
AX-SL-DAA-N Intelligent Duct Detector, ION, 2-Wire
STN-1.0 10” Sampling Tube for Ducts 6” - 12” wide
STN-2.5 30” Sampling Tube for Ducts 1’ - 3’ wide
STN-5.0 5’ Sampling Tube for Ducts 3’ - 5’ wide
STN-10.0 10’ Sampling Tube for Ducts 5’ - 10’ wide